3 V, Voltage Monitoring
Microprocessor Supervisory Circuits
  ADM706P/ADM706R/ADM706S/ADM706T, ADM708R/ADM708S/ADM708T
Rev. B
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

  ADM706P/ADM706R/ADM706S/ADM706T, ADM708R/ADM708S/ADM708T
Rev. B | Page 13 of 16
ORDERING GUIDE
Model  Temperature Range  Package Description Package Option
ADM706PAN  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead PDIP N-8
ADM706PANZ1 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead PDIP N-8
ADM706PAR  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM706PAR-REEL −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM706PARZ1 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM706PARZ-REEL1 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM706RAN  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead PDIP N-8
ADM706RANZ1  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead PDIP N-8
ADM706RAR  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM706RAR-REEL −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM706RAR-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM706RARZ1 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM706RARZ-REEL1 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM706RARZ-REEL71 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM706SAN  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead PDIP N-8
ADM706SANZ1  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead PDIP N-8
ADM706SAR  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM706SAR-REEL −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM706SARZ1 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM706SARZ-REEL1 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM706TAN  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead PDIP N-8
ADM706TANZ1  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead PDIP N-8
ADM706TAR  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM706TAR-REEL  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM706TARZ1 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM706TARZ-REEL1 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM708RAN  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead PDIP N-8
ADM708RANZ1  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead PDIP N-8
ADM708RAR  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM708RAR-REEL  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM708RARZ1  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM708RARZ-REEL1  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM708SAN  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead PDIP N-8
ADM708SANZ1  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead PDIP N-8
ADM708SAR  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM708SAR-REEL  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM708SARZ1  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM708SARZ-REEL1  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM708TAN  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead PDIP N-8
ADM708TANZ1  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead PDIP N-8
ADM708TAR  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM708TAR-REEL  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM708TARZ1 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM708TARZ-REEL1 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
1 Z = Pb-free part.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
ADM706P/ADM706R/ADM706S/ADM706T, ADM708R/ADM708S/ADM708T
Rev. B | Page 14 of 16
NOTES
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor